
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Nuno Nunes 22866

Joaquim Alvarinhas

Diogo Simões 21811

Tiago Neves 21813

Rui Mendes 22828

Bruno Pedrosa 21005

Luís Mota 21685

Alexandre Ramos 23852

Filipe Abrantes 23902

Marco Vilas Boas 21724

David Lucas 21914

Roberto Santos 23804

Fernando Peres 21378

José Pedro Silva 21379

Nuno Mateus 21947

Pedro Lopes 18059

Vitor Gomes 22279

André Gaspar 22284

Carlos Fernandes 22219

Bruno Abreu 23309

Nuno Venâncio 21023

André Barras 19973

Américo Maçarico 19689

Filipe Fernandes 22775

João Castela 21850

Paulo Leones 21528

Sérgio Brás 21377

Nuno Ribeiro 21403

Luís Borges 24089

José Figueiredo 23988

José Gomes 22902

Pedro Vaz 24127

Luís Couceiro

Sérgio Simões 19511

Bruno Santos 18241

Tiago Amado 23757

José Marques

Ricardo Pereira 19609

Filipe Matos 21267

Nuno Carvalhosa 21847

João Oliveira 23995

Magda Oliveira 21046

Gonçalo Henriques 23724

Tomás Branco 23725

Pedro Duarte

António João 21561

José Pires 23842

José Garcia 24045

João Lucas 20413

Francisco Lucas 20414

João Martins 19700

NN

Luís Santos 22524

NN

A Comissão Organizadora 23/05/2018

19594

Total Inscritos: 27

21684

Lic. nº

2 6111

2 5981

6

28 Luís Santos 22524 Seat Marbella X1 8 4396

27 João Martins 19700 Opel Corsa X2 10

26 João Lucas 20413 Nissan Micra X1 8

25 José Pires 23842 Peugeot 106 X1 9

24 Pedro Duarte Peugeot 205 X2 10 6158

23 Gonçalo Henriques 23724 Renault Clio Williams X2 10 6990

22 João Oliveira 23995 Peugeot 206 GTI X1 9 6559

21 Filipe Matos 21267 Peugeot 206 GTI X2 10 3491

Art of Speed

20 José Marques Peugeot 206 GTI P1 2 7220

19 Bruno Santos 18241 Toyota Yaris X1 9 6185

18 Luís Couceiro BMW E30 X2 11 5590

17 José Gomes 22902 Fiat Punto HGT X2 10 7481

16 Luís Borges 24089 Citroen Saxo X1 9 6612

15 Sérgio Brás 21377 Ford Fiesta R2 P1 2 6887

14 João Castela 21850 Peugeot 208 R2 P1 2 PT-186-17

12 Américo Maçarico 19689 Mitsubishi EVO VI P3 7

11 Nuno Venâncio 21023 Mitsubishi EVO VII P3 7 5653

10 Carlos Fernandes 22219 Mitsubishi EVO VI P3 7 6538

9 Vitor Gomes 22279 Peugeot 306 X2 10 5902

7 6555

8 Nuno Mateus 21947 Peugeot 206 GTI X1

7 Fernando Peres 21378 Mitsubishi EVO IX P3

9 5574

David Lucas 21914 Peugeot 206 P1

7 5648 Competisport

5 Filipe Abrantes 23902 Citroen C2 R2 P1

10 6965

4 Luís Mota 21685 Mitsubishi EVO VI P3

10

3 Rui Mendes 22828 Toyota Corolla X2

C
a

t.

D
iv

.

7

2 Diogo Simões 21811 Renault Clio RS X2

22886 Subaru Impreza WRX P3
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CAMPEONATO CENTRO DE RALIS
26 e 27 de Maio de 2018

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

TROFEUC
l. PT nº Equipa

1 Nuno Nunes


